Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/17/2024

TIME: 11:.22 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

11845822

02/17/2024 11:22 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - 1D: 11845822

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 4407
0.29 5637
0.36 2746
0.69 4350
0.91 13054
1.36 40308
1.42 608139
1931336

%

8.8

3:00

Area
21431
16526
22644
36031
133707
131921
1569075

Area%
11
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